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12

$1.3 M $555.1 K

$1.3 M $556.2 K

$5.9 M $3.4 M

102.25% 100.20%

$634.73 $612.90

10
m 69.0%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 43.5%

q 4.0%
600

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 18.3%

m 0.4%
$500,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 7.2%
$333,713,468

373 $1,050,000 $486,630,287
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 6.3%
m 30.0%

m 5.0%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 20.0%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 4.6%
m 8.1%

MEDIAN DOM 

NORTH OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

82 p 46.4%

p 21.2%94 p 4.4%

1 0.0%

113 p 0.9%

p 17.9%114 p 44.3%

3 q 25.0%

7 q 61.1%

q 48.0%3 q 40.0%

3 p 50.0%

64 q 3.0%

p 3.2%31 p 10.7%

3 p 200.0%

58 q 7.9%

0.0%34 p 17.2%

1 0.0%

49 p 63.3%

p 70.8%324 p 73.3%

1 q 50.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH

EAST HONOLULU

LEEWARD

HONOLULU
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
NORTH OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WAIALUA 1 q $1.1 M q $1.1 M p 2 q $807.0 K q $403.5 K p

LAIE 2 – $2.6 M q $1.3 M q – – – – – –

PUPUKEA 1 q $1.3 M q $1.3 M q – – – – – –

KUILIMA – – – – – – 1 q $976.0 K q $976.0 K p

KAWAILOA-
NORTH SHORE 1 – $1.8 M – $1.8 M – – – – – – –

HALEIWA 1 – $1.6 M p $1.6 M p – – – – – –

MOKULEIA 1 – $940.0 K – $940.0 K – – – – – – –

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
LALO KUILIMA WAY 1

KAWOA PLACE 1

WAIALUA BEACH ROAD 1

FARRINGTON HIGHWAY 1

KULANUI STREET 1

HALEIWA ROAD 1

TUTU STREET 1

KAHAONE LOOP 1

AKULE STREET 1

KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY 1

TOP CONDO #
KUILIMA ESTS EAST 1

MOKULEIA SHORES 1

MOKULEIA SANDS 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

50

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$535,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

150

$1,345,000

$264,684,775
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$41,918,388

30

$882,500

$40,635,050
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 4.2%

m 92.0%

m 13.8%

m 130.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

m 7.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 19.0%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 91.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARm 19.1%

m 2.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

$409.0K

0

0

$976.0K

0

0

$540.0K

0

$970.0K

$1.2M

$1.4M

0

$2.0M

$1.2M

$2.1M

0

WAIALUA

LAIE

PUPUKEA

KUILIMA

KAWAILOA-NORTH SHORE

HALEIWA

NORTH OAHU

www.tghawaii.com

MOKULEIA


